
Team 1 2 3 Morning 4 5 6 Afternoon Total Behind

1 Lincoln-Way Central 970 1085 1029 3084 972 1066 966 3004 6088

2 Minooka 990 1077 1097 3164 870 1016 950 2836 6000 -88

3 Mascoutah 945 962 1079 2986 1063 888 1061 3012 5998 -90

4 Joliet West 972 938 963 2873 1084 1088 949 3121 5994 -94

5 Lyons 979 998 1023 3000 1057 970 935 2962 5962 -126

6 Yorkville 1006 1044 1034 3084 961 1011 885 2857 5941 -147

7 Freeport 1031 989 1101 3121 1003 865 905 2773 5894 -194

8 Lockport 969 1039 1065 3073 1010 927 880 2817 5890 -198

9 Lincoln-Way West 920 1021 1073 3014 954 940 978 2872 5886 -202

10 Collinsville 936 949 1056 2941 977 1038 930 2945 5886 -202

11 Oregon 993 1039 1087 3119 883 898 962 2743 5862 -226

12 O'Fallon 957 1007 919 2883 1043 929 1007 2979 5862 -226

13 Huntley 968 982 972 2922 881 1027 913 2821 5743 -345

14 Naperville Central 1048 896 937 2881 999 860 992 2851 5732 -356

15 Dixon 1048 973 917 2938 1057 868 854 2779 5717 -371

16 Lincoln-Way East 1041 1011 916 2968 965 906 808 2679 5647 -441

17 LaSalle-Peru 870 971 894 2735 969 978 805 2752 5487 -601

18 Plainfield North 986 925 881 2792 852 988 852 2692 5484 -604

19 Joliet Central 835 914 1006 2755 960 900 847 2707 5462 -626

20 Oswego 924 869 953 2746 942 907 848 2697 5443 -645

21 Cahokia 937 793 954 2684 943 963 814 2720 5404 -684

22 Glenbard North 899 961 823 2683 839 915 902 2656 5339 -749

23 Plainfield Central 894 862 904 2660 858 910 873 2641 5301 -787

24 South Elgin 846 891 1019 2756 885 822 829 2536 5292 -796

25 Geneva 829 983 799 2611 867 905 824 2596 5207 -881

26 St. Charles North 797 902 829 2528 926 893 822 2641 5169 -919

27 Bradley 813 782 877 2472 943 830 889 2662 5134 -954

28 Barrington 774 789 894 2457 850 863 922 2635 5092 -996

29 Romeoville 907 823 851 2581 873 881 751 2505 5086 -1002

30 Dekalb 840 850 931 2621 763 858 773 2394 5015 -1073

31 Plainfield South 896 862 906 2664 732 893 724 2349 5013 -1075

32 Rock Island 864 837 884 2585 866 793 752 2411 4996 -1092

33 Bolingbrook 782 874 883 2539 840 813 791 2444 4983 -1105

34 St. Charles East 791 767 705 2263 840 856 812 2508 4771 -1317

35 Bartlett 768 868 856 2492 757 810 711 2278 4770 -1318

36 Naperville North 687 818 768 2273 835 764 875 2474 4747 -1341

37 Chicago Christian 768 805 812 2385 789 802 741 2332 4717 -1371

38 Hinsdale South 779 850 836 2465 715 772 723 2210 4675 -1413

39 Morgan Park 717 913 770 2400 799 729 699 2227 4627 -1461

40 Kaneland 845 688 775 2308 810 774 696 2280 4588 -1500

41 Plainfield East 684 788 826 2298 729 768 760 2257 4555 -1533

42 Dist. 204 831 677 725 2233 743 730 676 2149 4382 -1706

43 Argo 715 634 768 2117 713 684 700 2097 4214 -1874

44 Herscher 714 686 582 1982 604 605 548 1757 3739 -2349

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Team Standings 2024



Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Behind

1 Lincoln-Way Central 970 1085 1029 3084 972 1066 966 3004 6088

2 Minooka 990 1077 1097 3164 870 1016 950 2836 6000 -88

3 Mascoutah 945 962 1079 2986 1063 888 1061 3012 5998 -90

4 Lyons 979 998 1023 3000 1057 970 935 2962 5962 -126

5 Yorkville 1006 1044 1034 3084 961 1011 885 2857 5941 -147

6 Freeport 1031 989 1101 3121 1003 865 905 2773 5894 -194

7 Lockport 969 1039 1065 3073 1010 927 880 2817 5890 -198

8 Lincoln-Way West 920 1021 1073 3014 954 940 978 2872 5886 -202

9 Collinsville 936 949 1056 2941 977 1038 930 2945 5886 -202

10 Oregon 993 1039 1087 3119 883 898 962 2743 5862 -226

11 Dixon 1048 973 917 2938 1057 868 854 2779 5717 -371

12 Lincoln-Way East 1041 1011 916 2968 965 906 808 2679 5647 -441

Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Behind

1 Joliet West 0 0 0 2873 1084 1088 949 3121 3121

2 O'Fallon 0 0 0 2883 1043 929 1007 2979 2979 -142

3 Naperville Central 0 0 0 2881 999 860 992 2851 2851 -270

4 Huntley 0 0 0 2922 881 1027 913 2821 2821 -300

5 LaSalle-Peru 0 0 0 2735 969 978 805 2752 2752 -369

6 Cahokia 0 0 0 2684 943 963 814 2720 2720 -401

7 Joliet Central 0 0 0 2755 960 900 847 2707 2707 -414

8 Oswego 0 0 0 2746 942 907 848 2697 2697 -424

9 Plainfield North 0 0 0 2792 852 988 852 2692 2692 -429

10 Glenbard North 0 0 0 2683 839 915 902 2656 2656 -465

11 South Elgin 0 0 0 2756 885 822 829 2536 2536 -585

12 Plainfield South 0 0 0 2664 732 893 724 2349 2349 -772

Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Behind

1 Bradley 0 0 0 2472 943 830 889 2662 2662

2 Plainfield Central 0 0 0 2660 858 910 873 2641 2641 -21

3 St. Charles North 0 0 0 2528 926 893 822 2641 2641 -21

4 Barrington 0 0 0 2457 850 863 922 2635 2635 -27

5 Geneva 0 0 0 2611 867 905 824 2596 2596 -66

6 Romeoville 0 0 0 2581 873 881 751 2505 2505 -157

7 Bolingbrook 0 0 0 2539 840 813 791 2444 2444 -218

8 Rock Island 0 0 0 2585 866 793 752 2411 2411 -251

9 Dekalb 0 0 0 2621 763 858 773 2394 2394 -268

10 Bartlett 0 0 0 2492 757 810 711 2278 2278 -384

11 Morgan Park 0 0 0 2400 799 729 699 2227 2227 -435

12 Hinsdale South 0 0 0 2465 715 772 723 2210 2210 -452

Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Behind

1 St. Charles East 0 0 0 2263 840 856 812 2508 2508

2 Naperville North 0 0 0 2273 835 764 875 2474 2474 -34

3 Chicago Christian 0 0 0 2385 789 802 741 2332 2332 -176

4 Kaneland 0 0 0 2308 810 774 696 2280 2280 -228

5 Plainfield East 0 0 0 2298 729 768 760 2257 2257 -251

6 Dist. 204 0 0 0 2233 743 730 676 2149 2149 -359

7 Argo 0 0 0 2117 713 684 700 2097 2097 -411

8 Herscher 0 0 0 1982 604 605 548 1757 1757 -751

Standings Based on Afternoon Results--COPPER DIVISION--Standings Based on Afternoon Results

Strikefest Team Standings--Afternoon

Standings Based on Total Results--GOLD DIVISION--Standings Based on Total Results

Standings Based on Afternoon Results--SILVER DIVISION--Standings Based on Afternoon Results

Standings Based on Afternoon Results--BRONZE DIVISION--Standings Based on Afternoon Results



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Behind

1 Tyler Macdonald (12) Joliet West 203 215 259 677 256 201 219 676 1353

2 Tyler Bishop (11) Joliet West 245 226 203 674 215 253 188 656 1330 -23

3 Carter Mann (12) Lincoln-Way Central 212 199 236 647 211 258 205 674 1321 -32

4 Danny Haley (12) Lyons 218 236 235 689 227 194 205 626 1315 -38

5 Austin Cetwinski (12) Lincoln-Way Central 151 235 248 634 247 248 186 681 1315 -38

6 Carter Barrale Mascoutah 201 226 223 650 232 163 266 661 1311 -42

7 Jermaine Ferguson (10) Cahokia 208 212 236 656 198 217 218 633 1289 -64

8 Nathan Natale (12) O'Fallon 204 188 211 603 257 192 235 684 1287 -66

9 Spencer Merritt (11) St. Charles North 173 244 233 650 222 213 187 622 1272 -81

10 Gavvin Surmo (12) Oregon 214 204 210 628 222 209 212 643 1271 -82

11 Jarod Arms (11) Yorkville 225 215 182 622 165 269 210 644 1266 -87

12 Conner Lamm Freeport 236 177 278 691 227 144 201 572 1263 -90

13 Jayden Kristie (12) Lincoln-Way West 197 223 215 635 195 216 212 623 1258 -95

14 Logan Nicholls (12) Lincoln-Way West 164 227 235 626 209 192 222 623 1249 -104

15 Shane Box (11) Collinsville 189 184 244 617 211 222 199 632 1249 -104

16 David Laird (12) Dixon 238 224 181 643 241 195 169 605 1248 -105

17 Vince Pizzo (10) Minooka 206 256 245 707 161 168 211 540 1247 -106

18 Tyler Hoger (11) Lincoln-Way Central 242 225 215 682 165 200 195 560 1242 -111

19 Daniel Sotelo (10) Dixon 225 203 202 630 176 179 256 611 1241 -112

20 Joey Humphrey (12) Huntley 219 289 236 744 162 172 159 493 1237 -116

21 Anthony Bonilla (10) Lyons 185 191 191 567 232 224 213 669 1236 -117

22 Mason Andros (12) O'Fallon 171 245 214 630 203 175 221 599 1229 -124

23 Marcellus Goodknecht Mascoutah 225 168 158 551 247 225 206 678 1229 -124

24 Ethan Smice (12) Oregon 202 200 255 657 150 220 201 571 1228 -125

25 Jace Coats (12) Collinsville 189 212 210 611 213 175 228 616 1227 -126

26 Michael Rossini (12) South Elgin 215 229 224 668 176 182 188 546 1214 -139

27 Logen Wagner Mascoutah 177 195 240 612 232 158 212 602 1214 -139

28 Landon Parmeley (12) O'Fallon 215 228 172 615 202 202 195 599 1214 -139

29 Nate Taverna (12) Naperville Central 238 199 162 599 226 188 201 615 1214 -139

30 Pearce Reilly (10) Yorkville 217 206 205 628 203 224 158 585 1213 -140

31 Drew Baumert (12) Oswego 191 199 203 593 224 214 181 619 1212 -141

32 Nathan Cantrall (10) Lockport 205 233 221 659 193 176 183 552 1211 -142

33 Eric Jensen Mascoutah 180 191 289 660 190 151 209 550 1210 -143

34 Matthew Bergstrom (12) Barrington 175 160 215 550 197 246 213 656 1206 -147

35 Grady Sandor (10) LaSalle-Peru 236 224 211 671 197 187 150 534 1205 -148

36 Max Alexandrov (12) Naperville North 129 242 216 587 189 224 204 617 1204 -149

37 Luis Gonzalez (12) Plainfield North 202 214 182 598 193 220 191 604 1202 -151

38 Aidan Mauch (11) Romeoville 204 164 174 542 211 232 215 658 1200 -153

39 Landen Conforti (12) Huntley 215 150 179 544 200 265 191 656 1200 -153

40 Caleb Ehrler (11) Oregon 225 253 211 689 178 159 173 510 1199 -154

41 Andrew Thinnes Freeport 203 212 201 616 190 213 180 583 1199 -154

42 Matthew Staniszewski (11) Lincoln-Way West 170 210 234 614 226 188 169 583 1197 -156

43 David Pratt (09) Minooka 201 177 236 614 189 180 210 579 1193 -160

44 Daniel Wilde (12) Collinsville 225 191 193 609 181 235 166 582 1191 -162

45 Aaron Chrusciel (11) Lockport 211 197 226 634 213 166 175 554 1188 -165

46 Jonas Przybylinski (11) Lincoln-Way East 279 193 202 674 178 161 166 505 1179 -174

47 David Brunner (09) Joliet West 202 183 195 580 186 200 211 597 1177 -176

48 Aidan Lee (12) Naperville Central 207 181 234 622 179 165 210 554 1176 -177

49 Austin LiCausi (11) Lockport 208 207 202 617 191 187 178 556 1173 -180

50 Jonah Powell (11) Plainfield South 201 177 198 576 193 251 151 595 1171 -182

51 Ryan Knaack Freeport 189 193 206 588 206 183 194 583 1171 -182

52 Nick Caccia (11) St. Charles North 189 199 156 544 226 205 191 622 1166 -187

53 Caden Malczewski (11) Lockport 177 213 186 576 224 204 161 589 1165 -188

54 Finn Keane (12) Yorkville 161 249 212 622 221 160 160 541 1163 -190

55 Conner Krisher (12) Lyons 187 172 212 571 217 221 153 591 1162 -191

56 Ryan Richter (09) Lincoln-Way West 210 212 207 629 188 174 170 532 1161 -192

57 Santiago Martinez (12) Joliet Central 164 158 218 540 246 182 188 616 1156 -197

58 Ian Datwyler (10) Plainfield North 169 193 210 572 181 222 180 583 1155 -198

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Individual Results 2024



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Behind

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Individual Results 2024

59 Wade Cronwall (12) Lockport 168 189 230 587 189 194 183 566 1153 -200

60 TJ Overturf (12) Yorkville 210 198 224 632 130 203 187 520 1152 -201

61 Jake Marks (09) Lincoln-Way East 232 175 187 594 222 179 155 556 1150 -203

62 Charlie Wiedmeyer Freeport 191 206 193 590 200 169 191 560 1150 -203

63 Josh Newcom (11) Naperville Central 237 166 205 608 194 173 174 541 1149 -204

64 Alex Wilson (11) Yorkville 193 176 211 580 242 155 170 567 1147 -206

65 Garret Johnson (11) Joliet Central 174 223 194 591 183 183 190 556 1147 -206

66 Timothy Love Jr. (09) Morgan Park 199 197 213 609 198 166 171 535 1144 -209

67 Kaden Baker (12) Plainfield Central 160 161 178 499 203 217 221 641 1140 -213

68 Will Simpson (10) Minooka 176 208 193 577 179 232 150 561 1138 -215

69 Aaron Fitzanko (10) Dixon 183 186 205 574 232 176 155 563 1137 -216

70 Aiden McCray (10) LaSalle-Peru 212 157 200 569 205 191 170 566 1135 -218

71 Tyler Macadlo (11) Bolingbrook 183 213 192 588 178 216 149 543 1131 -222

72 Max Demming (12) St. Charles East 173 145 161 479 222 236 193 651 1130 -223

73 Zachary Pirok (11) Glenbard North 199 180 185 564 153 186 226 565 1129 -224

74 David Moleterno (11) Argo 223 168 193 584 198 186 160 544 1128 -225

75 David Reyes (12) Joliet Central 158 192 234 584 202 188 153 543 1127 -226

76 Shaun Tasker-Lewis Jr. (09) Morgan Park 173 235 164 572 201 181 173 555 1127 -226

77 Ayden Rodriguez Glenbard North 189 225 172 586 208 153 180 541 1127 -226

78 Frank Bakon (10) Lincoln-Way East 152 267 161 580 194 199 153 546 1126 -227

79 Zayden Morris (10) Rock Island 170 167 222 559 256 152 156 564 1123 -230

80 Peyton Hecker (10) Rock Island 245 200 201 646 157 181 138 476 1122 -231

81 RJ Keene (11) Oregon 184 210 237 631 170 152 167 489 1120 -233

82 Daniel Vita (12) Plainfield Central 173 223 171 567 156 208 188 552 1119 -234

83 Colin O'Connell (12) Geneva 152 224 192 568 202 190 154 546 1114 -239

84 Micah Buikema (12) Chicago Christian 184 181 168 533 234 213 131 578 1111 -242

85 Noah Waters (10) Huntley 175 187 178 540 181 195 194 570 1110 -243

86 Marquis Lorenzi (11) LaSalle-Peru 141 205 141 487 214 220 188 622 1109 -244

87 Austin Tenglin (12) Huntley 177 164 214 555 201 158 195 554 1109 -244

88 Preston Wolf (11) Geneva 146 193 181 520 183 226 179 588 1108 -245

89 Nick Easter (11) Geneva 179 201 159 539 172 176 219 567 1106 -247

90 Tommy Kradenpoth (12) Naperville Central 195 182 145 522 213 158 212 583 1105 -248

91 Cooper Daugherty (11) Bradley 184 161 230 575 202 156 169 527 1102 -251

92 Nathan Sabo (12) Plainfield North 193 195 169 557 149 209 187 545 1102 -251

93 Carter Carson (12) Oswego 158 181 204 543 210 180 168 558 1101 -252

94 Nathaniel Little (12) Romeoville 169 196 201 566 173 171 191 535 1101 -252

95 Keirnan Martin (11) Dekalb 170 192 186 548 141 230 180 551 1099 -254

96 Alejandro Ortega (11) South Elgin 184 155 253 592 174 139 194 507 1099 -254

97 Connor Lunning (12) O'Fallon 178 160 146 484 209 202 203 614 1098 -255

98 Emerson Vasquez (11) LaSalle-Peru 120 234 221 575 173 220 129 522 1097 -256

99 Angel Ramos (11) South Elgin 152 210 225 587 200 166 144 510 1097 -256

100 Anthony Kantor (09) Joliet Central 190 187 169 546 170 198 182 550 1096 -257

101 Auntorio Roby (12) Cahokia 188 143 164 495 257 222 118 597 1092 -261

102 Michael Sciabaras (12) Dekalb 191 194 199 584 164 170 170 504 1088 -265

103 Spencer Pierpoint (12) Naperville Central 171 168 191 530 187 176 195 558 1088 -265

104 Hunter Kirby (12) Plainfield South 182 192 184 558 169 180 178 527 1085 -268

105 Nolan Glab (11) St. Charles North 189 191 180 560 167 184 173 524 1084 -269

106 Zach Kunkle (12) Minooka 213 205 238 656 182 233 0 415 1071 -282

107 James Haynes (12) Cahokia 184 146 201 531 188 212 140 540 1071 -282

108 Mikie Ayoward (12) Hinsdale South 188 190 176 554 150 185 177 512 1066 -287

109 Mason McDonough (11) Bartlett 137 194 209 540 162 193 159 514 1054 -299

110 Andrew Courtney (11) Bolingbrook 152 168 182 502 188 201 160 549 1051 -302

111 Gatlin Dehm (09) Plainfield North 254 164 168 586 140 178 143 461 1047 -306

112 Gabriel Johnson (11) Plainfield East 171 159 193 523 148 181 191 520 1043 -310

113 Eddie Martinez (12) Plainfield Central 202 160 174 536 149 176 179 504 1040 -313

114 Lucas Garrett (11) Bradley 173 149 154 476 172 181 211 564 1040 -313

115 Tyler Bruce (12) Glenbard North 210 148 164 522 170 184 163 517 1039 -314

116 Brian Anderson (12) Barrington 178 172 232 582 144 127 183 454 1036 -317



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Behind

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Individual Results 2024

117 Gianluca Bianco (12) Glenbard North 148 222 157 527 138 194 172 504 1031 -322

118 Brycen Steffen (11) Herscher 216 232 138 586 160 131 152 443 1029 -324

119 Jaxsyn Horgan (09) Plainfield Central 238 126 190 554 203 124 142 469 1023 -330

120 Aidan Yen (11) Hinsdale South 190 216 154 560 145 160 158 463 1023 -330

121 Brenden Strader (11) Rock Island 155 169 185 509 156 172 182 510 1019 -334

122 Ryan Banser (09) Plainfield South 208 158 206 572 129 159 158 446 1018 -335

123 Jack Kanoski (11) Bradley 135 209 178 522 210 115 171 496 1018 -335

124 Matthew Rashan (12) Chicago Christian 165 173 168 506 174 181 153 508 1014 -339

125 Noah Vila (11) Glenbard North 153 186 145 484 170 198 161 529 1013 -340

126 Nick Casey (12) Kaneland 171 150 159 480 187 167 175 529 1009 -344

127 Blake Bergstrom (09) Barrington 149 177 155 481 183 167 171 521 1002 -351

128 Joe Kennedy (11) Bartlett 191 189 171 551 157 153 136 446 997 -356

129 Gianni Midonna (09) Kaneland 180 129 205 514 145 171 166 482 996 -357

130 Bryan Chesser (12) Dekalb 161 167 210 538 175 141 140 456 994 -359

131 Micah Elechicon (12) Romeoville 212 170 178 560 172 153 104 429 989 -364

132 Logan Allison (11)** Lyons 188 244 212 644 209 133 0 342 986 -367

133 Jake Tapella (11) Lincoln-Way Central 0 235 179 414 189 193 187 569 983 -370

134 Mason Campbell (11) St. Charles East 172 154 151 477 165 189 150 504 981 -372

135 Vince Catron (12) Plainfield Central 121 192 191 504 147 185 143 475 979 -374

136 Ben Hamilton (10) Plainfield North 168 159 152 479 189 159 151 499 978 -375

137 Marco Avila (11) Plainfield East 150 160 169 479 163 159 174 496 975 -378

138 Jonathan Escamilla Freeport 212 201 223 636 180 156 0 336 972 -381

139 Ethan Valien (11) Oswego 188 179 139 506 148 156 160 464 970 -383

140 Hayden LaDrew (11)** Collinsville 163 0 193 356 201 242 166 609 965 -388

141 Avyan Hunter (09) South Elgin 145 153 159 457 160 167 180 507 964 -389

142 Bryan Denney (12) Bolingbrook 150 149 171 470 161 139 194 494 964 -389

143 Evan Garner (12) Bartlett 153 169 147 469 166 170 155 491 960 -393

144 Jmar Pittman (10) Hinsdale South 165 160 181 506 191 130 127 448 954 -399

145 Ben Verver (12) Chicago Christian 156 181 168 505 129 129 190 448 953 -400

146 James Pizzirusso (11) Barrington 160 143 154 457 155 181 157 493 950 -403

147 James Fellows (12) Bartlett 167 191 160 518 143 145 143 431 949 -404

148 Aiden McCarthy (12) St. Charles East 200 133 137 470 167 149 163 479 949 -404

149 Henry Allott (11) Bolingbrook 159 165 172 496 151 141 159 451 947 -406

150 Conner Wietrzykowski (11)**Geneva 183 191 120 494 179 145 120 444 938 -415

151 Trent Mooney (12) Joliet Central 149 154 191 494 159 149 134 442 936 -417

152 Wyatt Miller (12) Dixon 205 170 177 552 207 166 0 373 925 -428

153 Ben Clarke (10)** Minooka 194 231 185 610 159 0 156 315 925 -428

154 Henry Nelson (12) Oswego 178 147 211 536 212 176 0 388 924 -429

155 Amarion Hall (11) Collinsville 0 200 216 416 171 164 171 506 922 -431

156 Brody Johnson (12)** Joliet West 137 153 0 290 224 245 163 632 922 -431

157 Lennon Harris (11) Plainfield East 115 177 142 434 159 188 138 485 919 -434

158 Andrew Malone (10) South Elgin 150 144 158 452 175 168 123 466 918 -435

159 Anderson Suhr (11) St. Charles East 142 190 145 477 153 161 126 440 917 -436

160 Arpan Shah (10) St. Charles North 137 161 160 458 153 167 137 457 915 -438

161 Ryan Lynch (12) Dist. 204 176 146 153 475 149 168 118 435 910 -443

162 Mason Kristin (10)** Lincoln-Way East 171 197 0 368 214 177 150 541 909 -444

163 Kasee Frantz (11) Rock Island 151 143 153 447 143 169 147 459 906 -447

164 Cody Geil (12) Dixon 197 190 152 539 201 152 0 353 892 -461

165 Brandon Redwinski (11) Bolingbrook 138 179 166 483 162 116 129 407 890 -463

166 Brandon Janecek (12) Kaneland 162 159 102 423 158 182 125 465 888 -465

167 Matthew Stahl (12)** Oregon 168 172 174 514 163 0 209 372 886 -467

168 Rory Pokrzywa (10) Argo 130 132 168 430 144 151 154 449 879 -474

169 Angelo Trader (09) O'Fallon 189 186 176 551 172 0 153 325 876 -477

170 Austin Koszyk (11) Romeoville 174 175 135 484 133 153 104 390 874 -479

171 Ryan Vanden Bosch (11) Chicago Christian 146 135 180 461 136 134 129 399 860 -493

172 Parker Sidener (09) Bradley 155 0 146 301 183 181 181 545 846 -507

173 Dylan Schwarz (12) Plainfield East 142 176 169 487 133 113 110 356 843 -510

174 Tristan Housen (09) Morgan Park 118 161 161 440 154 123 118 395 835 -518



Argo Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Christopher Sinks (12) 127 109 137 373 156 139 167 462 835

Rory Pokrzywa (10) 130 132 168 430 144 151 154 449 879

William Bergen (11) 134 131 170 435 113 134 110 357 792

Dominyk Benford (09) 94 94 74 74 168

David Moleterno (11) 223 168 193 584 198 186 160 544 1128

Christopher George (09) 100 100 109 109 209

Chance Daugherty (09) 101 101 102 102 203

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024715 634 768 2117 713 684 700 2097 4214

Barrington Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Matthew Bergstrom (12) 175 160 215 550 197 246 213 656 1206

Brian Anderson (12) 178 172 232 582 144 127 183 454 1036

Blake Bergstrom (09) 149 177 155 481 183 167 171 521 1002

James Pizzirusso (11) 160 143 154 457 155 181 157 493 950

Payton Schneider (11) 137 138 275 0 275

Cody Schneider (11) 112 112 171 142 198 511 623

Landyn Parchem 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024774 789 894 2457 850 863 922 2635 5092

Bartlett Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Mason McDonough (11) 137 194 209 540 162 193 159 514 1054

Evan Garner (12) 153 169 147 469 166 170 155 491 960

Joe Kennedy (11) 191 189 171 551 157 153 136 446 997

James Fellows (12) 167 191 160 518 143 145 143 431 949

Nathan Banks (09) 120 125 169 414 129 149 118 396 810

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024768 868 856 2492 757 810 711 2278 4770

Bolingbrook Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Bryan Denney (12) 150 149 171 470 161 139 194 494 964

Brandon Redwinski (11) 138 179 166 483 162 116 129 407 890

Andrew Courtney (11) 152 168 182 502 188 201 160 549 1051

Henry Allott (11) 159 165 172 496 151 141 159 451 947

Tyler Macadlo (11) 183 213 192 588 178 216 149 543 1131

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024782 874 883 2539 840 813 791 2444 4983

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024



Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024

Bradley Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Lucas Garrett (11) 173 149 154 476 172 181 211 564 1040

Jack Kanoski (11) 135 209 178 522 210 115 171 496 1018

Parker Sidener (09) 155 146 301 183 181 181 545 846

Cooper Daugherty (11) 184 161 230 575 202 156 169 527 1102

Liam Anderson (11) 155 169 324 0 324

Shanrong Wu (11) 166 108 274 176 197 157 530 804

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024813 782 877 2472 943 830 889 2662 5134

Cahokia Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Auntorio Roby (12) 188 143 164 495 257 222 118 597 1092

Demarcus Scott (12) 148 176 176 500 166 159 325 825

James Haynes (12) 184 146 201 531 188 212 140 540 1071

Jermaine Ferguson (10) 208 212 236 656 198 217 218 633 1289

Marquez McKinley (10) 209 116 177 502 134 134 636

Christian Johnson (11) 0 153 190 343 343

Armon Lewis (12) 0 148 148 148

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024937 793 954 2684 943 963 814 2720 5404

Chicago Christian Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Micah Buikema (12) 184 181 168 533 234 213 131 578 1111

Matthew Rashan (12) 165 173 168 506 174 181 153 508 1014

Ben Verver (12) 156 181 168 505 129 129 190 448 953

Robert Milham (12) 117 135 252 145 138 283 535

Ryan Vanden Bosch (11) 146 135 180 461 136 134 129 399 860

0 0 0

Cohen Van Wyk (11) 128 128 116 116 244

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024768 805 812 2385 789 802 741 2332 4717

Collinsville Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Jace Coats (12) 189 212 210 611 213 175 228 616 1227

Daniel Wilde (12) 225 191 193 609 181 235 166 582 1191

Shane Box (11) 189 184 244 617 211 222 199 632 1249

Hayden LaDrew (11)** 163 193 356 201 242 166 609 965

Carter Williams (11) 162 162 0 162

Amarion Hall (11) 200 216 416 171 164 171 506 922

Sullivan Frye 170 170 0 170

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024936 949 1056 2941 977 1038 930 2945 5886



Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024

Dekalb Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Bryan Chesser (12) 161 167 210 538 175 141 140 456 994

Levi Grych (12)** 157 156 313 156 156 469

Esteban Cardoso (11)** 161 141 302 176 176 478

Keirnan Martin (11) 170 192 186 548 141 230 180 551 1099

Michael Sciabaras (12) 191 194 199 584 164 170 170 504 1088

Clark Storey (09)** 167 167 127 127 254 421

Chance Miller (11)** 169 169 156 141 297 466

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024840 850 931 2621 763 858 773 2394 5015

Dist. 204 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Alex Larson (12) 176 163 140 479 164 121 285 764

Andrew Lopez (12) 176 131 307 132 177 147 456 763

Ryan Lynch (12) 176 146 153 475 149 168 118 435 910

Jacob Weber (12) 158 108 149 415 148 111 114 373 788

Shane Arteaga (11) 145 164 309 150 153 129 432 741

Zach Li (11) 129 129 168 168 297

John McNulty (10) 119 119 0 119

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024831 677 725 2233 743 730 676 2149 4382

Dixon Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

David Laird (12) 238 224 181 643 241 195 169 605 1248

Aaron Fitzanko (10) 183 186 205 574 232 176 155 563 1137

Daniel Sotelo (10) 225 203 202 630 176 179 256 611 1241

Wyatt Miller (12) 205 170 177 552 207 166 373 925

Cody Geil (12) 197 190 152 539 201 152 353 892

Sam Gingras (11) 0 131 131 131

Nick Hartman (12) 0 143 143 143

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 20241048 973 917 2938 1057 868 854 2779 5717

Freeport Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Charlie Wiedmeyer 191 206 193 590 200 169 191 560 1150

Andrew Thinnes 203 212 201 616 190 213 180 583 1199

Jonathan Escamilla 212 201 223 636 180 156 336 972

Ryan Knaack 189 193 206 588 206 183 194 583 1171

Conner Lamm 236 177 278 691 227 144 201 572 1263

Tyler Rademaker 0 139 139 139

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 20241031 989 1101 3121 1003 865 905 2773 5894



Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024

Geneva Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Colin O'Connell (12) 152 224 192 568 202 190 154 546 1114

Preston Wolf (11) 146 193 181 520 183 226 179 588 1108

Nick Easter (11) 179 201 159 539 172 176 219 567 1106

Conner Wietrzykowski (11)** 183 191 120 494 179 145 120 444 938

Jake Okoren (11) 169 174 147 490 0 490

Jacob Schofield (10) 0 168 152 320 320

Miles Dibble (12) 0 131 131 131

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024829 983 799 2611 867 905 824 2596 5207

Glenbard North Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Gianluca Bianco (12) 148 222 157 527 138 194 172 504 1031

Noah Vila (11) 153 186 145 484 170 198 161 529 1013

Tyler Bruce (12) 210 148 164 522 170 184 163 517 1039

Zachary Pirok (11) 199 180 185 564 153 186 226 565 1129

Ayden Rodriguez 189 225 172 586 208 153 180 541 1127

Elizabeth Lytell 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024899 961 823 2683 839 915 902 2656 5339

Hinsdale South Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Mikie Ayoward (12) 188 190 176 554 150 185 177 512 1066

Aidan Yen (11) 190 216 154 560 145 160 158 463 1023

Jimmy Martin (12) 124 134 163 421 0 421

Carter D'Andrea (11) 112 150 162 424 116 162 126 404 828

Jmar Pittman (10) 165 160 181 506 191 130 127 448 954

Dilan Patel (12) 0 113 135 135 383 383

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024779 850 836 2465 715 772 723 2210 4675

Huntley Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Matthew Fishman (12) 182 192 165 539 137 137 676

Landen Conforti (12) 215 150 179 544 200 265 191 656 1200

Nicholas Gaspari (12) 0 0 0

Brayden Thackwray (10) 0 237 174 411 411

Austin Tenglin (12) 177 164 214 555 201 158 195 554 1109

Noah Waters (10) 175 187 178 540 181 195 194 570 1110

Joey Humphrey (12) 219 289 236 744 162 172 159 493 1237

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024968 982 972 2922 881 1027 913 2821 5743



Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024

Joliet Central Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Garret Johnson (11) 174 223 194 591 183 183 190 556 1147

Anthony Kantor (09) 190 187 169 546 170 198 182 550 1096

David Reyes (12) 158 192 234 584 202 188 153 543 1127

Trent Mooney (12) 149 154 191 494 159 149 134 442 936

Santiago Martinez (12) 164 158 218 540 246 182 188 616 1156

Jacob Hughes  0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024835 914 1006 2755 960 900 847 2707 5462

Joliet West Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

David Brunner (09) 202 183 195 580 186 200 211 597 1177

Andrew Markun (10) 185 161 140 486 0 486

Brody Johnson (12)** 137 153 290 224 245 163 632 922

Tyler Bishop (11) 245 226 203 674 215 253 188 656 1330

Tyler Macdonald (12) 203 215 259 677 256 201 219 676 1353

Tim Besler (09) 166 166 203 189 168 560 726

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024972 938 963 2873 1084 1088 949 3121 5994

Kaneland Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Nick Casey (12) 171 150 159 480 187 167 175 529 1009

Camden Cornette (09) 179 122 138 439 163 120 283 722

Ethan Bollhoffer (12) 171 171 157 134 112 403 574

Gianni Midonna (09) 180 129 205 514 145 171 166 482 996

Brandon Janecek (12) 162 159 102 423 158 182 125 465 888

Logan Ferreira Flesch (12) 153 128 281 118 118 399

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024845 688 775 2308 810 774 696 2280 4588

LaSalle-Peru Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Emerson Vasquez (11) 120 234 221 575 173 220 129 522 1097

Grady Sandor (10) 236 224 211 671 197 187 150 534 1205

Aiden McCray (10) 212 157 200 569 205 191 170 566 1135

Zach Quick (12) 121 121 0 121

Andrew Olivero (09) 161 151 312 180 160 168 508 820

Joey Patyk (11) 0 0 0

Marquis Lorenzi (11) 141 205 141 487 214 220 188 622 1109

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024870 971 894 2735 969 978 805 2752 5487



Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024

Lincoln-Way Central Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Tyler Hoger (11) 242 225 215 682 165 200 195 560 1242

Jacob Rob (10) 159 159 167 167 326

Jake Tapella (11) 235 179 414 189 193 187 569 983

Dante Berkey (12) 0 160 193 353 353

Carter Mann (12) 212 199 236 647 211 258 205 674 1321

Zach Johnson (12) 206 191 151 548 0 548

Austin Cetwinski (12) 151 235 248 634 247 248 186 681 1315

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024970 1085 1029 3084 972 1066 966 3004 6088

Lincoln-Way East Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Dalen Yahnke (09) 207 179 202 588 157 157 745

Jake Marks (09) 232 175 187 594 222 179 155 556 1150

Frank Bakon (10) 152 267 161 580 194 199 153 546 1126

Mason Kristin (10)** 171 197 368 214 177 150 541 909

Jonas Przybylinski (11) 279 193 202 674 178 161 166 505 1179

Edward Kuhnhofer (12)** 164 164 190 184 374 538

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 20241041 1011 916 2968 965 906 808 2679 5647

Lincoln-Way West Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Jayden Kristie (12) 197 223 215 635 195 216 212 623 1258

Patrick Berlin (09)** 0 136 136 136

Ryan Richter (09) 210 212 207 629 188 174 170 532 1161

Logan Nicholls (12) 164 227 235 626 209 192 222 623 1249

Matthew Staniszewski (11) 170 210 234 614 226 188 169 583 1197

Matthew McLean (10) 179 149 182 510 205 205 715

Nick Dul (11)** 0 170 170 170

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024920 1021 1073 3014 954 940 978 2872 5886

Lockport Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Aaron Chrusciel (11) 211 197 226 634 213 166 175 554 1188

Austin LiCausi (11) 208 207 202 617 191 187 178 556 1173

Nathan Cantrall (10) 205 233 221 659 193 176 183 552 1211

Evan Charest (10) 0 0 0

Caden Malczewski (11) 177 213 186 576 224 204 161 589 1165

Wade Cronwall (12) 168 189 230 587 189 194 183 566 1153

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

Super Sub 2 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024969 1039 1065 3073 1010 927 880 2817 5890



Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024

Lyons Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Nolan Deines (12) 201 155 173 529 188 188 717

Conner Krisher (12) 187 172 212 571 217 221 153 591 1162

Julian Reyes (12) 0 0 0

Anthony Bonilla (10) 185 191 191 567 232 224 213 669 1236

Danny Haley (12) 218 236 235 689 227 194 205 626 1315

Gabe Paszyna (12) 0 172 198 176 546 546

Logan Allison (11)** 188 244 212 644 209 133 342 986

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024979 998 1023 3000 1057 970 935 2962 5962

Mascoutah Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Marcellus Goodknecht 225 168 158 551 247 225 206 678 1229

Weston Huff 162 162 162 162 324

Logen Wagner 177 195 240 612 232 158 212 602 1214

Logan Giovanetti 182 169 351 191 168 359 710

Carter Barrale 201 226 223 650 232 163 266 661 1311

Eric Jensen 180 191 289 660 190 151 209 550 1210

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024945 962 1079 2986 1063 888 1061 3012 5998

Minooka Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Zach Kunkle (12) 213 205 238 656 182 233 415 1071

Vince Pizzo (10) 206 256 245 707 161 168 211 540 1247

Ben Clarke (10)** 194 231 185 610 159 156 315 925

Benny Corcoran (10) 0 203 223 426 426

Will Simpson (10) 176 208 193 577 179 232 150 561 1138

David Pratt (09) 201 177 236 614 189 180 210 579 1193

Nolan Anderson (09) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024990 1077 1097 3164 870 1016 950 2836 6000

Morgan Park Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Tynwell Parker (11) 105 136 108 349 121 112 113 346 695

Tristan Housen (09) 118 161 161 440 154 123 118 395 835

Tim Abercrombie (10) 122 184 124 430 125 147 124 396 826

Shaun Tasker-Lewis Jr. (09) 173 235 164 572 201 181 173 555 1127

Timothy Love Jr. (09) 199 197 213 609 198 166 171 535 1144

Raquan Goss (09) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024717 913 770 2400 799 729 699 2227 4627



Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024

Herscher Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Johnathan Garrett (12) 171 100 124 395 138 106 126 370 765

Alex Gryz (09) 0 79 123 88 290 290

Cylar Hays (09) 103 90 93 286 114 104 218 504

Nathan Healy (12) 113 135 150 398 113 141 89 343 741

Brycen Steffen (11) 216 232 138 586 160 131 152 443 1029

Josh Thorson (12) 111 129 77 317 93 93 410

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024714 686 582 1982 604 605 548 1757 3739

Naperville Central Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Josh Newcom (11) 237 166 205 608 194 173 174 541 1149

Spencer Pierpoint (12) 171 168 191 530 187 176 195 558 1088

Aidan Lee (12) 207 181 234 622 179 165 210 554 1176

Tommy Kradenpoth (12) 195 182 145 522 213 158 212 583 1105

Nate Taverna (12) 238 199 162 599 226 188 201 615 1214

Blake Amptmann (09) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 20241048 896 937 2881 999 860 992 2851 5732

Naperville North Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Nathan Mulligan (11) 117 141 258 182 157 169 508 766

Nathan Adams (11) 104 104 138 121 259 363

Nick Alexandrov (10) 160 144 304 126 183 309 613

Brandon Person (12) 123 121 244 137 198 335 579

Max Alexandrov (12) 129 242 216 587 189 224 204 617 1204

Owen Cowden (12) 158 146 154 458 200 109 309 767

Anderson Karkkainen (11) 182 136 318 137 137 455

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024687 818 768 2273 835 764 875 2474 4747

O'Fallon Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Mason Andros (12) 171 245 214 630 203 175 221 599 1229

Nathan Natale (12) 204 188 211 603 257 192 235 684 1287

0 0 0

Landon Parmeley (12) 215 228 172 615 202 202 195 599 1214

Connor Lunning (12) 178 160 146 484 209 202 203 614 1098

Angelo Trader (09) 189 186 176 551 172 153 325 876

Aidan Dorfner (12) 0 158 158 158

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024957 1007 919 2883 1043 929 1007 2979 5862



Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024

Oregon Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

RJ Keene (11) 184 210 237 631 170 152 167 489 1120

Caleb Brooks (12) 0 158 158 158

Ethan Smice (12) 202 200 255 657 150 220 201 571 1228

Matthew Stahl (12)** 168 172 174 514 163 209 372 886

Gavvin Surmo (12) 214 204 210 628 222 209 212 643 1271

Caleb Ehrler (11) 225 253 211 689 178 159 173 510 1199

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024993 1039 1087 3119 883 898 962 2743 5862

Oswego Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Carter Carson (12) 158 181 204 543 210 180 168 558 1101

Drew Baumert (12) 191 199 203 593 224 214 181 619 1212

Henry Nelson (12) 178 147 211 536 212 176 388 924

Eddie Phelps (12) 209 163 372 129 129 501

Quinton Villanueva (12) 196 196 148 181 210 539 735

Ethan Valien (11) 188 179 139 506 148 156 160 464 970

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024924 869 953 2746 942 907 848 2697 5443

Plainfield Central Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Vince Catron (12) 121 192 191 504 147 185 143 475 979

Daniel Vita (12) 173 223 171 567 156 208 188 552 1119

Eddie Martinez (12) 202 160 174 536 149 176 179 504 1040

Jaxsyn Horgan (09) 238 126 190 554 203 124 142 469 1023

Kaden Baker (12) 160 161 178 499 203 217 221 641 1140

0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024894 862 904 2660 858 910 873 2641 5301

Plainfield East Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Gabriel Johnson (11) 171 159 193 523 148 181 191 520 1043

Lennon Harris (11) 115 177 142 434 159 188 138 485 919

Aadam Tayeb (12) 106 116 222 147 147 369

Om Nath (11) 153 153 126 127 253 406

Marco Avila (11) 150 160 169 479 163 159 174 496 975

Dylan Schwarz (12) 142 176 169 487 133 113 110 356 843

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024684 788 826 2298 729 768 760 2257 4555



Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024

Plainfield North Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Ian Datwyler (10) 169 193 210 572 181 222 180 583 1155

Ben Hamilton (10) 168 159 152 479 189 159 151 499 978

Nathan Sabo (12) 193 195 169 557 149 209 187 545 1102

Gatlin Dehm (09) 254 164 168 586 140 178 143 461 1047

Luis Gonzalez (12) 202 214 182 598 193 220 191 604 1202

Jesse Hogate (11) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024986 925 881 2792 852 988 852 2692 5484

Plainfield South Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Hunter Kirby (12) 182 192 184 558 169 180 178 527 1085

Noah Galloy (09) 0 113 113 113

Ryan Banser (09) 208 158 206 572 129 159 158 446 1018

Christian Artmann (10) 158 148 190 496 128 128 624

Jonah Powell (11) 201 177 198 576 193 251 151 595 1171

Benjamin Kempski (10) 147 187 128 462 157 126 283 745

William Skyes (12) 0 146 111 257 257

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024896 862 906 2664 732 893 724 2349 5013

Rock Island Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Zayden Morris (10) 170 167 222 559 256 152 156 564 1123

Kasee Frantz (11) 151 143 153 447 143 169 147 459 906

Kaleix Lucas (10) 143 158 123 424 129 129 553

Brenden Strader (11) 155 169 185 509 156 172 182 510 1019

Peyton Hecker (10) 245 200 201 646 157 181 138 476 1122

Colby Howser (09) 0 154 119 273 273

Jayden Thomas (09) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024864 837 884 2585 866 793 752 2411 4996

Romeoville Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Nathaniel Little (12) 169 196 201 566 173 171 191 535 1101

Aidan Mauch (11) 204 164 174 542 211 232 215 658 1200

Austin Koszyk (11) 174 175 135 484 133 153 104 390 874

Ryan Chruszczyk (12)** 148 118 266 0 266

Micah Elechicon (12) 212 170 178 560 172 153 104 429 989

Isaiah Klawes (12) 163 163 184 172 137 493 656

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024907 823 851 2581 873 881 751 2505 5086



Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024

South Elgin Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Andrew Malone (10) 150 144 158 452 175 168 123 466 918

Avyan Hunter (09) 145 153 159 457 160 167 180 507 964

Angel Ramos (11) 152 210 225 587 200 166 144 510 1097

Alejandro Ortega (11) 184 155 253 592 174 139 194 507 1099

Michael Rossini (12) 215 229 224 668 176 182 188 546 1214

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024846 891 1019 2756 885 822 829 2536 5292

St. Charles East Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Max Demming (12) 173 145 161 479 222 236 193 651 1130

Aiden McCarthy (12) 200 133 137 470 167 149 163 479 949

Mason Campbell (11) 172 154 151 477 165 189 150 504 981

Anderson Suhr (11) 142 190 145 477 153 161 126 440 917

Colin Griffin (11) 111 111 133 121 254 365

Connor Davidson (11)** 145 145 0 145

Ben Hoag (11)** 104 104 180 180 284

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024791 767 705 2263 840 856 812 2508 4771

St. Charles North Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Nolan Glab (11) 189 191 180 560 167 184 173 524 1084

0 0 0

0 0 0

Nick Caccia (11) 189 199 156 544 226 205 191 622 1166

Spencer Merritt (11) 173 244 233 650 222 213 187 622 1272

Arpan Shah (10) 137 161 160 458 153 167 137 457 915

Alan Van Camp (10) 109 107 100 316 158 124 134 416 732

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 2024797 902 829 2528 926 893 822 2641 5169

Yorkville Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Finn Keane (12) 161 249 212 622 221 160 160 541 1163

TJ Overturf (12) 210 198 224 632 130 203 187 520 1152

Jarod Arms (11) 225 215 182 622 165 269 210 644 1266

Noel Lopez (11) 0 0 0

Alex Wilson (11) 193 176 211 580 242 155 170 567 1147

Pearce Reilly (10) 217 206 205 628 203 224 158 585 1213

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest 20241006 1044 1034 3084 961 1011 885 2857 5941


